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nwlddngmiouin 4401060102.001 . v . A : e iai
1w ldnngfu q 4401060199.001 3 e - - - i
1w ldaomdududanfaniiiumndu 4401070101001 E 164,020.27 2 : i o
ywldnomduduamu 4401070102.001 89,413.27 = 0 : = ; =
Toldidmuiunuuos 4401100102.001 i 9,600.00 | = i I505 .
ywldnmusnn 4401100103.001 " i i ' '




PoHa m i 31/8/2566
B, UMUW

ol

IMALRATUA TWHn

JUNARDY

thudszanm 2566

o fuil 31 Samnnu 2566

Suifnd - 7/9/2566 10:36

wi1: 6/8

Saiigd w8 [0 Clpeeemnl . TwmImwhufen 0 weannly s o ]
s T e e ] et ] ek | e [ e |
muldrmvenmitadoladn 4401100105.001 Il 500.00 i g T 500_,;,0]
|wlkidmnsadu 4401100199.001 i 49,297.92 i 5,034.26 ) 54,392.13]
1wl souus 4402010101.001 540,100.33 - 136,770.30 - 676,870.63)|
- TWIAMEHRFMANAIN W20 A TMUALHWY 4402010102.001 - 16,098,290.78 - 4,136,520.18 - 20,234,810.96
7w ldmBuasnfiuam naudaamuolds 4402010104.001 - 6,081,692.70 - 783,311.33 . 6,865,004.03
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Al diwsmmu - painsnaioidnioafin 5107010103.001 35,000.00 - - 35,000.00 -
fildiwaTafniraiSana 5107010114.001 17.558,070.00 ] 1,760,900.00 : 19,318,970.00 :

s ldswsaruuds lnvuinn 5107010115.001 1,478,053.80 . - - 1,478,053.80
Igﬂﬂiwmunmﬂumnunu = Ayimmfe i ldaniunas 5107020107.001 N | 496.889.95 L 496,889.95

nanidusw - Tudszn (Gudizosdy) 5201010102.001 16,209.90 = 16.209.90 .
Aldiwuiamism - i Toulitemsdasth 5210010121.002 2,000,000.00 i 2,000,000.00

s mov - b W Toulilssdo e | o oo 3,449,010.84 . 231.839.00 3,680,849.84

viamndmibn

finf Rmanan U nae i iy 5212010199.005 67,843.00 - 3 67,843.00

Al ddwdn 5212010199.999 110,000.00 - 110,000.00
| M 359,124,706.16 359,124,706.16 29,007.410.42 29,007,410.42 368,249,099.97 368,249,099.97|

ok
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2. Tou’
IMALRFILR TWiR
Tuasiiua Utsnotnuvaana
o ufl 31 Ramnnw 2566
Sufushn (muime 4)

Rudsziudgy - s2uzun
Quuszfudyg - 1uzdu
Quiudhndr ldiwlumsaiunduiseiodt 5%
AuFurhndseiudan
MiIn o Anwsoias - miduldidunnasinuananmousn
MR o Aswstim - miduldifuanannaminnunns
AEAN M AW ToIE - mFdu lduanassim
3uFushndu - spzdu

naanuniandiziuguawiiand

Tassnssaaiuionmadndprivsusiamudn
indafamaLIRF LA TWHn

Hulsefuipam
Busnfiudamia MaDURNUATHALRAN

FusoAuImin ITuwdouns

Butoduimia Quaiadmufomsfinuvos
ung

Gusafiuimia idubadwinings
Gdusedudmia iduliiwdsees

Gusofudmiaduaiafiniainueisndmin

40.00
4,000.00

1,805.00
133,287.00
866.00
4,230.00

440,100.00
1,335,400.00
12,000.00

Fuflfisavi : 5/9/2566 15:04

wit: 11

79,750.00
140,014.00
169,064.74

12,214.00

7.760.14
12.90
3,377.93

1,931,728.00

T




